ACCOUNT : 3140 STRS Cash Balance

Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID

5/11/2010

ACCOUNT : 3320 OASDHI (FICA) Classified

Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID
5/13/2010
ACCOUNT : 3350 Medicare - Classified
Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID

5/13/2010

ACCOUNT : 3411 Medical Coverage-Academic

Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID

5/11/2010
5/11/2010
5/20/2010

ACCOUNT : 3412 Dental Coverage-Academic

Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID

5/11/2010
5/20/2010

ACCOUNT : 3421 Medical Coverage-Classified
Payment Date Vendor ID

5/11/2010

Check NO.

Payments/Warrents Details by Account

Run Dt :
Vendor Name
CALIFORNIA BANK AND TRUST - STRS CB
Total :
Vendor Name
CALIF BANK AND TRUST - OASDHI
Total :

Vendor Name

CALIF BANK AND TRUST-MEDICARE

5/20/2010

Amount
59,783.70
59,783.70

Amount
1,135.40
1,135.40

Amount

681.89

Total : 681.89

Vendor Name

CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST
KAISER PERMANENTE
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST

Total :
Vendor Name
ALAMEDA COUNTY SCHOOLS INSURAN
PUD/UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE

Total :

Vendor Name

CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST

Amount
94,704.09
679,857.91
136,957.67
911,519.67

Amount
115,700.06
1,165.58
116,865.64

Amount

94,704.09



5/11/2010
5/20/2010
5/20/2010

ACCOUNT : 3422 Dental Coverage-Classified

Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID

5/11/2010
5/20/2010
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ACCOUNT : 3510 Unemployment Ins.-Academic

Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID

5/20/2010

ACCOUNT : 3520 Unemployment Ins -Classified

Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID
5/20/2010
ACCOUNT : 4101 Classroom-Books
Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID

5/20/2010

ACCOUNT : 4102 Book for Loan Student Program

Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID

KAISER PERMANENTE
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST
KAISER PERMANENTE / ATLANTA

Vendor Name
ALAMEDA COUNTY SCHOOLS INSURAN
PUD/UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE
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Payments/Warrents Details by Account

Vendor Name

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPT SC

Vendor Name

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPT SC

Vendor Name

LANEY BOOKSTORE #225 LANEY COL

Vendor Name

679,857.91
136,957.67

1,295.84

Total : 912,815.51

Amount

115,700.06

1,165.58

Total : 116,865.64

Run Dt: 5/20/2010

Amount
41,349.83
Total :  41,349.83

Amount
41,349.83
Total :  41,349.83

Amount
37.97
Total : 37.97

Amount



5/13/2010

ACCOUNT : 4301 Instructional - (Classroom)

MERRITT COLLEGE BOOKSTORE 312

Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
5/11/2010 COMPUTERLAND OF SILICON VALLEY
5/11/2010 COMPUTERLAND OF SILICON VALLEY
5/11/2010 FISHER SCIENTIFIC
5/11/2010 FISHER SCIENTIFIC
5/11/2010 FISHER SCIENTIFIC
5/11/2010 GRAINGER INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY INC
5/11/2010 NORTH AMERICA BOARD OF CERTIFIED
5/13/2010 Merritt College Revolving Cash
5/13/2010 VISTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
5/13/2010 FISHER SCIENTIFIC
5/13/2010 FISHER SCIENTIFIC
5/13/2010 FRANK & RON HOTEL-MOTEL SUPPLY
5/13/2010 HARDY DIAGNOSTICS
5/13/2010 OFFICE DEPOT, INC
5/13/2010 OFFICE DEPOT, INC
5/13/2010 SIGMA ALDRICH
5/13/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE
5/13/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE
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\% Payments/Warrents Details by Account
5/13/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE
5/13/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE

1,899.51
Total : 1,899.51

Amount
662.04
431.02
111.02
426.01
515.11

1,922.46

1,200.00
178.38

35.81
505.77

1,323.71
226.85
248.96
408.43
590.88
172.62

8.56
116.66

Run Dt: 5/20/2010

207.27
21.73



5/13/2010
5/13/2010
5/13/2010
5/13/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010
5/18/2010

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

VISTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
WARD'S NATURAL SCIENCE EST.LLC
AIRGAS NCN

ATLAS WELDING

B & HPHOTO - VIDEO INC.

BLICK ART MATERIALS

CLAYPEOPLE

COMPUTERLAND OF SILICON VALLEY
DANIEL SMITH INC

EAST BAY RESTAURANT SUPPLY INC
FISHER SCIENTIFIC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC

FRANK & RON HOTEL-MOTEL SUPPLY
HARDY DIAGNOSTICS

MARIANNA IMPORTS INC

OFFICE DEPOT, INC

OFFICE DEPOT, INC

POCKET NURSE ENTERPRISES INC.
SIGMA ALDRICH

STANDARD SAW WORKS INC
STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

383.94
19.07
8.77
296.70
824.91
36.84
52.00
83.08
259.39
656.31
24.45
533.44
58.89
58.89
1,628.04
69.32
41.88
174.63
76.65
436.26
35.00
644.26
214.41
750.16
11.50
114.38
1,144.32
595.68
404.83
1,651.29



5/18/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 17.68

5/18/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 851.39

5/18/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 105.35

5/18/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 367.23
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Payments/Warrents Details by Account Run Dt:  5/20/2010

5/18/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 775.64
5/18/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 178.91
5/18/2010 TCI ALUMINUM / NORTH 713.38
5/18/2010 TCI ALUMINUM / NORTH 708.99
5/18/2010 U.S. PIGMENT CORPORATION 635.00
5/18/2010 WARD'S NATURAL SCIENCE EST.LLC 964.90
5/20/2010 FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP 83.22
5/20/2010 FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP 389.79
5/20/2010 FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP 36.21
5/20/2010 FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP 44.59
5/20/2010 AMERICAN SOIL PRODUCTS 318.01
5/20/2010 BLICK ART MATERIALS 92.55
5/20/2010 BLICK ART MATERIALS 274.66
5/20/2010 BLICK ART MATERIALS 253.00
5/20/2010 BLICK ART MATERIALS 446.95
5/20/2010 CALIFORNIA REFRIGERATION SUPPLY, INC. 1,822.95
5/20/2010 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO 778.10
5/20/2010 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO 1,512.21
5/20/2010 COLE-PARMER 256.67

5/20/2010 DEL MONTE MEAT CO. 1,163.46



5/20/2010 FISHER SCIENTIFIC 76.39

5/20/2010 GRAINGER INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY INC 2,345.23
5/20/2010 GRAINGER INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY INC 2,219.47
5/20/2010 LA SPECIALTY dba SF SPECIALTY 10,669.94
5/20/2010 NOVA COLOR PAINTS 291.73
5/20/2010 NOVA COLOR PAINTS 677.19
5/20/2010 NOVA COLOR PAINTS 308.63
5/20/2010 PRAXAIR DIST INC 106.48
5/20/2010 RHINOTEK COMPUTER PRODUCTS (db 606.20
5/20/2010 ROBB ROSS FOODS, INC 526.20
5/20/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 127.51
5/20/2010 TARDIO ENTERPRISES,INC dba NEWPORT FISH 1,371.99
5/20/2010 ZELLER & SON PRINTING CO 71.34
5/20/2010 ZELLER & SON PRINTING CO 230.48

Total :  299,686.65
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ACCOUNT : 4303 Subs Periodicals - Other
Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Amount
5/11/2010 BOARD OF GOVERNORS CALIFORNIA 3,900.00
Total :  3,900.00
ACCOUNT : 4304 Supplies-office repair bottle
Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Amount
5/11/2010 Alhambra & Sierra Springs 17.40

5/11/2010 Creative Marketing Concepts 107.01



5/11/2010
5/11/2010
5/11/2010
5/11/2010
5/11/2010
5/11/2010
5/11/2010
5/11/2010
5/11/2010
5/13/2010
5/13/2010
5/13/2010
5/13/2010
5/13/2010
5/13/2010
5/13/2010
5/13/2010
5/13/2010
5/13/2010
5/13/2010
5/13/2010
5/13/2010
5/13/2010
5/13/2010
5/13/2010
5/13/2010
5/13/2010
5/13/2010

DS WATERS OF AMERICA LP
EASTBAY

GRAINGER INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY INC
GRAINGER INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY INC
GRAINGER INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY INC
SIERRA SPRINGS

SIERRA SPRINGS

SIERRA SPRINGS

WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY

LANEY BOOKSTORE #225 LANEY COL
VISTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

VISTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

VISTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

VISTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

VISTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
APPLE COMPUTER

Alhambra & Sierra Springs

Alhambra & Sierra Springs

CAPTURE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
CAPTURE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
COMPUTERLAND OF SILICON VALLEY
SNADER AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

150.31
3,195.97
126.43
786.91
185.68
39.94
40.23
119.66
534.52
48.05
85.84
34.09
12.35
42.29
42.74
3,984.28
114.27
29.96
217.55
14,184.10
725.69
634.48
359.80
28.68
476.23
110.12
281.18
32.82



Payments/Warrents Details by Account
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Run Dt: 5/20/2010

5/13/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 88.90
5/13/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 317.91
5/13/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 432.47
5/13/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 295.53
5/13/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 575.65
5/13/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 965.14
5/13/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 1,498.79
5/13/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 16.65
5/13/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 39.19
5/13/2010 VISTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 50.00
5/18/2010 Alhambra & Sierra Springs 29.92
5/18/2010 Alhambra & Sierra Springs 87.41
5/18/2010 BRODART CO(Supplies&Equip.) 195.60
5/18/2010 COMPUTERLAND OF SILICON VALLEY 593.26
5/18/2010 CULLIGAN WATER CONDITIONING 209.57
5/18/2010 CULLIGAN WATER CONDITIONING 18.00
5/18/2010 DEMCO INC 157.63
5/18/2010 EAST WEST BANK 1,718.37
5/18/2010 OFFICE DEPQT, INC 144.97
5/18/2010 REBECCA J. KENNEY 59.25
5/18/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 15.37
5/18/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 271.08
5/18/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 26.79
5/18/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 72.92
5/18/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 561.89
5/18/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 651.92



5/18/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 336.61

5/18/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 912.19
5/18/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 783.94
5/18/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 319.25
5/18/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 1,293.84
5/18/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 419.51
5/18/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 46.27
5/18/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 736.98
5/18/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 210.05
5/20/2010 ACT (American College Testing) 515.83
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Payments/Warrents Details by Account Run Dt:  5/20/2010

5/20/2010 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 454.24
5/20/2010 COCA-COLA BOTTLING OF CA 1,613.18
5/20/2010 COCA-COLA BOTTLING OF CA 1,627.00
5/20/2010 COCA-COLA BOTTLING OF CA 2,124.33
5/20/2010 COCA-COLA BOTTLING OF CA 1,260.84
5/20/2010 COMPUTERLAND OF SILICON VALLEY 296.08
5/20/2010 DISPENSER BEVERAGES, INC. 150.00
5/20/2010 GRAINGER INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY INC 1,233.00
5/20/2010 GRAINGER INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY INC 135.97
5/20/2010 Litho Process Co. 1,906.24
5/20/2010 NAKED JUICE, INC. 1,075.84
5/20/2010 NAKED JUICE, INC. 1,280.40
5/20/2010 PEETS COFFEE & TEA 2,667.56

5/20/2010 SPICERS PAPER INC 896.88



5/20/2010
5/20/2010
5/20/2010
5/20/2010
5/20/2010

ACCOUNT : 4305 Fuel - gasoline/petroleum
Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID
5/13/2010

5/18/2010

ACCOUNT : 4306 Computer software/site lic.-cl
Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID

5/13/2010
5/20/2010
5/20/2010

ACCOUNT : 4307 Computer software/site lic.-ad

Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
5/13/2010 LYNDA.COM INC
5/18/2010 COMPUTERLAND OF SILICON VALLEY
5/18/2010 FOUNDATION FOR CALIFORNIA COMM
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5/20/2010 ACT (American College Testing)
5/20/2010 CREATION ENGINE, INC.

STAPLES ADVANTAGE
SUNRISE FOOD DISTRIBUTION
TECH DEPOT

US FOODSERVICE

ZELLER & SON PRINTING CO

Vendor Name
COUNTY OF ALAMEDA GSA
GOLDEN GATE PETROLEUM

Vendor Name

LEXIS LAW PUBLISHING
PITSCO INC

PITSCO INC

168.07

650.60

381.38

1,852.47

826.05

Total : 280,164.19

Amount

471.02

73.34

Total :  544.36

Amount

107.00

1,034.78

498.13

Total :  2,138.04

Amount
1,500.00

778.67
3,802.85

Run Dt: 5/20/2010

515.83
540.00



Total : 10,252.03

Grand Total :  2,800,989.86
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